CONCRETE TROUGHS
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Our precast concrete water troughs are finished to an extremely
high standard. Troughs have rounded internal corners giving
them extra strength.
All our precast concrete water troughs are reinforced with both steel and fibre for added strength and
durability.  These concrete water troughs have large drainage bungs which facilitates fast and efficient
draining and cleaning.  Our troughs do not have inner dividing walls which can cause debris build up and
reduces capacity. Clean water is essential for the health of stock.
All our troughs can be supplies with a full flow valve - ¾ inch or ½ inch and also can be supplied with a
high-pressure valve.  Even when empty, our concrete water troughs are extremely stable. Concrete water
troughs do not distort over time. For easier installation, our larger troughs come with lifting points.
AVAILABLE IN A RANGE OF SPECS & SIZES - ALL INCLUDING BALL VALVE
RANGE SPECIFICATIONS
Description Capacity Dimensions Weight Code
Top Fill
Troughs
20 gallons 812.8mm (32”) long x 609.6mm (24”) wide x 381mm (15”) high 210kg WTTF20
40 gallons 1498.6mm (59”) long x 609.8mm (24”) wide x 381mm (15”) high 333kg WTTF40
75 gallons 1854.2mm (73”) long x 736mm (29”) wide x 444.5mm (17.5”) high 475kg WTTF75
150 gallons 1930.4mm (76”) long x 914.4mm (36”) wide x 622mm (24.5”) high 890kg WTTF150
225 gallons 2133.6mm (84”) long x 1117.6mm (44”) wide x 685.6mm (27”) high 1180kg WTTF225
300 gallons 2286mm (90”) long x 1270mm (50”) wide x 730.25mm (28.75”) high 1400kg WTTF300
400 gallons 2921mm (115”) long x 1270mm (50”) wide x 730.25mm (28.75”) high 1750kg WTTF400
500 gallons 3352.8mm (132”) long x 1270mm (50”) wide x 730.25mm (28.75”) high 1900kg WTTF500
In House
Drinkers
70 gallons 2011.68mm (79”) long x 609.8mm (24”) wide x 800.1mm (31.5”) high WT8110
140 gallons 3992.88mm (157”) long x 609.8mm (24”) wide x 800.1mm (31.5”) high WT8120